
From: Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
To: Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov

CC: Marie Waller (mariewaller@scsenate.gov)mariewaller@scsenate.gov 
Beckie Gunter (beckiegunter@scstatehouse.gov)beckiegunter@scstatehouse.gov 
Hank Page (HankPage@scstatehouse.gov)HankPage@scstatehouse.gov
'donovanmalloy@scstatehouse.gov'donovanmalloy@scstatehouse.gov 

Date: 9/26/2014 2:55:06 PM
Subject: 2014 Great Southeast ShakeOut 

Attachments: Earthquake Safety Actions.pdf
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Hi Everyone!

Just a friendly reminder.... the 2014 Great Southeast ShakeOut is quickly approaching!

On February 14, 2014, a 4.1 magnitude earthquake shook South Carolina. While earthquakes of that 
magnitude are rare in the Southeast, it is important for the safety of everyone to be prepared.

The LGOA has registered to participate in the 2014 ShakeOut by holding our own earthquake drill again this 
year on October 16th at 10:16 AM. Join us in the world's largest earthquake drill!

When you hear the whistle: Drop, Cover, and Hold On!

I have placed a flyer in everyone's mailbox, and I have also attached some information on recommended 
earthquake safety actions.

For more information, or to register you and your family for your own earthquake drill, please visit
http://shakeout.org/southeast/.

Best,

Jordan

Jordan Newman
Program Coordinator 

Information and Referral Assistance
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-0533, Fax 803-734-9887
Jnewman@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from 
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Newman, Jordan
Sent: Wednesday, April 30, 2014 5:08 PM
To: Angus, Catherine; Bailey, Jalawnda; Beard, Rene; Davenport, Courtney; Dickinson, Gerry; Ellison, Ruchelle; Grant,
Pamela; Hightower, Paula; Hunter, Herbert; Jones, Sherhonda; Keller, Tammy; Kelly, LaWandra; Kester, Tony; Capers,
LaChandra; McJunkins, Sean; Merling, Janet; Newman, Jordan; Pondy, Kevin; Ralph, Ron; Rivers, Denise; Roberts, John; 
Eskew, Sandra; Sims, Kevin; Turner, Sonya; Stegall, Patrick; Stroman, Susan; Strong, Crystal; Theriot, Susan; Van Cleave, 
Jennifer; Watson, Dale; Wolf, Anne; Wray, Joey; Shavo, Katherine; Swygert, Quincy; Knight, Corinne; Harkins, Matt
Cc: debbiehammond@scstatehouse.gov; Beckie Gunter (beckiegunter@scstatehouse.gov); Hank Page
(HankPage@scstatehouse.gov); andrewbateman@scstatehouse.gov
Subject: FW: Get Ready for America's PrepareAthon + Our Mother's Day Giveaway!
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Good Afternoon Everyone,

The LGOA has registered to participate in the 2014 ShakeOut by holding our own earthquake drill again this 
year on October 16th at 10:16 AM. I encourage you to share this information with your family and loved 
ones as well.

Please be sure to visit the ShakeOut website for available information and resources on planning, preparing, 
and recovering from an earthquake. You can also register you and your family to hold your own drill.

As we continue to help raise awareness of the importance of emergency preparedness for our constituents, 
it is also important to ensure the safety of yourself and your family.

Best,

Jordan

Jordan Newman
Program Coordinator 

Information and Referral Assistance
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-0533, Fax 803-734-9887
Jnewman@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

Jordan Newman
Program Coordinator 

Information and Referral Assistance
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-0533, Fax 803-734-9887
Jnewman@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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